
 2026 SURVIVOR BOWL - ROUND 5

CENTRE NAME LEAGUE AVERAGE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL PLUS/MINUS
HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Bonnie Clermont Wednesday Mixed 197 333 258 282 873 282 Round 5 Winner
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Curtis Dunis HAPPY GANG 242 263 354 308 925 199
HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Ryan Pepper Tuesday Mixed 136 125 203 259 587 179
SANDSTONE LANES, DRUMHELLER, ALTA Dane WIlliams Thursday Mixed 206 310 247 195 752 134
VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Travis Campbell Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 113 178 105 179 462 123
TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Kathryn Roberts Tuesday Mix 77 116 143 95 354 123
THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Trey Wallace Wednesday 153 206 187 188 581 122
BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Matt Visser Thurs Farmers 155 190 190 194 574 109
SHAMROCK BOWL, AIRDRIE, ALTA. Cathy Dilts Thursday 7 PM 191 171 177 331 679 106
TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Shaughn Jones Thursday Night Mixed 202 318 223 169 710 104
SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Stephen Olesen Tuesday 6:45pm 180 248 149 246 643 103
KRAZY LANES, ROCKY MTN. HOUSE, ALTA. Travis Flaig Wednesday PM 143 119 206 203 528 99
TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Tricia Mantai Tuesday Mix 163 178 227 180 585 96
COCHRANE LANES, COCHRANE, ALTA. Matt LaMontagne Thursday PM 194 247 201 224 672 90
CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Patrick Straga Calgary Masters 192 283 131 251 665 89
KRAZY LANES, ROCKY MTN. HOUSE, ALTA. Corrinna Rapley Wednesday PM 93 143 142 82 367 88
HJ'S 5PIN BOWLING CENTRE, GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALTA. Gerald Hafner Tue PM 188 180 199 272 651 87
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Greg Reid AB 75+ 161 195 160 211 566 83
ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Scott Karaim Wed. 6:45 Mixed 149 178 188 163 529 82
THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Ralph Olson Monday 116 164 107 157 428 80
BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Richard Zylinksi Thurs Farmers 162 184 167 211 562 76
SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Gabe Hamilton Thursday 6:30pm 159 183 201 168 552 75
ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Kayle Mak Thur 6:45pm Mixed 191 198 215 234 647 74
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Carey Monteith  A FAMILY AFFAIR 228 316 230 206 752 68
PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Derek Knight 104 - Prairie Kettle Deli 191 235 194 207 636 63
BOATHOUSE BOWLING, COLD LAKE, ALTA. Janique Lagos Beer League Boathouse Bowling 118 127 147 141 415 61
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Ben Newell SMMP 199 222 210 222 654 57
HJ'S 5PIN BOWLING CENTRE, GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALTA. Kim Mehr Thurs PM 180 203 188 205 596 56
BOWLING DEPOT, CALGARY, ALTA. NANCY ELRICK FUNBUNCH 164 208 187 153 548 56
K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. J.R. Harrop Monday Night 7:00 PM 227 219 273 244 736 55
SHERWOOD BOWL, SHERWOOD PARK, ALTA. Nikki Morrow Tuesday 6:45pm 160 126 261 143 530 50
BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Glen Thompson Thurs Farmers 156 210 154 153 517 49
THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Bridget Ryan Wednesday 180 213 175 199 587 47
K.J. BOWL, EDMONTON, ALTA. Cassia Budinski Monday Night 7:00 PM 130 154 149 129 432 42
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Barb Turcotte EPSB 200 208 218 212 638 38
HERITAGE LANES, RED DEER, ALTA. Joshua Johnson Monday Mixed 164 203 135 188 526 34 Round 5 Immunity
BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Marge Thompson Thurs Farmers 130 122 183 118 423 33
BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Kevin Lovich Mon Mix 108 117 114 122 353 29
TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. Randy Williams Wednesday Night Mixed 157 146 145 206 497 26
CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Mike Petrucha Mavericks 217 263 187 225 675 24
BLUE HERON BOWL, BARRHEAD, ALTA. Faye Sperling Fri 55+ 116 124 108 138 370 22
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Conley Bardenhagen HAPPY GANG 209 306 151 191 648 21
CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Danny Butler Civic 199 254 198 157 609 12
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Aaron Wannamaker PJH CONSTRUCTION 185 178 187 202 567 12
THE BOWL 5 PIN & 10 PIN HOUSE, OLDS, ALTA. Brandy Werdal Wednesday 196 220 150 226 596 8
CHINOOK BOWLADROME, CALGARY, ALTA. Shaun Kristoff Mavericks 210 231 193 211 635 5
VEGREVILLE BOWLING LANES, VEGREVILLE, ALTA. Zach Micklich Veg Thurs 7:00 pm 153 136 195 131 462 3
TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Shelly Erickson Monday Mix 154 138 159 157 454 -8
ST. ALBERT BOWLING CENTRE, ST. ALBERT, ALTA. Janice Manderson Mon 6:45pm Mixed 162 151 173 147 471 -15
STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Ryan Johnston Wednesday Mixed 185 176 149 214 539 -16
STRIKER LANES LTD, VERMILION, ALTA. Cathy Bartley Monday Mixed 122 126 116 104 346 -20
BOWLING DEPOT, CALGARY, ALTA. LOU HEBERT GUTTER GURUS 163 144 168 157 469 -20
PANORAMA BOWLING CENTRE, MEDICINE HAT, ALTA. Joy Miller Wed Seniors 133 144 104 130 378 -21
TABB LANES, CAMROSE, ALTA. Sheldon Hoynick Wednesday Mix 136 123 121 111 355 -53
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Laurel Skarlicki HAPPY GANG 225 231 181 203 615 -60
BONNIE DOON BOWLING CENTRE, EDMONTON, ALTA. Ben Newell HAPPY GANG 208 236 137 170 543 -81
TOPPLER BOWL, CALGARY, ALTA. JohnMaitland Wednesday Night Mixed 168 137 139 120 396 -108


